
Schützenkreis Coesfeld-Borken
Kreispokal 2011

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

Thomas Klos  281, Mario Hoppe  277, Jörg Rennert  290
SpSch Hochmoor-Gescher I 2832842811. 848

Marco Hemsing  278, Dirk Klostermann  282, Uwe Sträter  267
SGi Lette e.V. I 2762722792. 827

Gerd Bannefeld  259, Dieter Uhrmeister  273, Eike Stürcken  277
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf I 2692642763. 809

Rene Voßkühler  275, Christian Voßkühler  241, Matthias Hemsen  246
SG Coesfeld 06 e.V. I 2582572474. 762

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

SpSch Hochmoor-Gescher1.Jörg Rennert 96 98 96 290
SGi Lette e.V.2.Dirk Klostermann 94 91 97 282
SpSch Hochmoor-Gescher3.Thomas Klos 94 92 95 281
SGi Lette e.V.4.Marco Hemsing 95 92 91 278
SpSch Hochmoor-Gescher5.Mario Hoppe 91 94 92 277
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf6.Eike Stürcken 95 90 92 277
SG Coesfeld 06 e.V.7.Rene Voßkühler 91 94 90 275
SpSch Hochmoor-Gescher8.Wolfgang Kafke 93 89 92 274
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf9.Dieter Uhrmeister 92 91 90 273
SGi Lette e.V.10.Uwe Sträter 90 89 88 267
SpSch Holtwick11.Johannes Schulte 91 83 87 261
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf12.Gerd Bannefeld 89 83 87 259
SpSch Holtwick13.Benedikt Scharlau 88 86 78 252
SGi Rorup e.V.14.Andre Wermeling 82 85 81 248
SG Coesfeld 06 e.V.15.Matthias Hemsen 77 84 85 246
SG Coesfeld 06 e.V.16.Christian Voßkühler 79 79 83 241

1.11.50 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Altersklasse

Hans-Josef Brinkmann  297, Dieter Uhrmeister  298, Paul Brömmel  298
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf I 2992962981. 893

Franz Scharlau  297, Alfred Naber  296, Bernhard Küper  295
SpSch Holtwick I 2962952972. 888

Wilhelm Tendam  292, Thomas Reus  297, Peter Steierberg  298
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V. I 2952952973. 887

Hubertus Hovestadt  295, Leonard Hüesker  297, Heiner Gohr  291
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V. II 2962932944. 883

Heinz Borgert  294, Günter Kühte  289, Heinz Scharlau  286
SGi Lette e.V. I 2862942895. 869

Summe in Zehntel, Innenzehner, 1.S. 2.S. 3.S. ErgebnisSportleiter
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Kreispokal 2011
1.11.50 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Altersklasse

Margret Reher  294, Klemens Reher  289, Wolfgang Kappel  283
SSV Lüdinghausen e.V. I 2902872896. 866

Detlef Stürcken  282, Hartmut Halke  291, Manfred Gwosdz  289
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf II 2902902827. 862

Michael Hanskötter  274, Anne Schönfelder  289, Helmut Bernert  298
SC Krumme Flinte Dülmen I 2912882828. 861

Hermann Blomberg  282, Werner Grosse-Gehling  290, Joachim Pust  289
SGi Lette e.V. II 2902882839. 861

Alfred Berensfreise  288, Franz Fosef Kramer  285, Wilhelm Schriewer  281
SpSch Holtwick II 28428328710. 854

Christian Iglinski  271, Thomas Wilmer  281, Alfons Rottstegge  296
SSV Borken e.V. I 28328028511. 848

1.11.50 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Altersklasse

SpSch Raesfeld/Westf1.Dieter Uhrmeister 99 99 100 298
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf2.Paul Brömmel 99 99 100 298
SC Krumme Flinte Dülmen3.Helmut Bernert 100 99 99 298
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.4.Leonard Hüesker 98 99 100 297
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.5.Thomas Reus 99 98 100 297
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.6.Hubertus Hovestadt 98 98 99 295
SGi Lette e.V.7.Heinz Borgert 97 99 98 294
SSV Lüdinghausen e.V.8.Margret Reher 99 98 97 294
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf9.Georg Koch 94 99 99 292
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf10.Hartmut Halke 95 99 97 291
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf11.Manfred Gwosdz 94 97 98 289
SpSch Holtwick12.Alfred Berensfreise 97 97 94 288
SpSch Holtwick13.Franz Fosef Kramer 95 96 94 285
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf14.Detlef Stürcken 93 94 95 282
SSV Borken e.V.15.Thomas Wilmer 93 93 95 281
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.16.Reinhard Heßling 90 97 94 281
SC Krumme Flinte Dülmen17.Michael Hanskötter 85 95 94 274
SSV Borken e.V.18.Christian Iglinski 93 89 89 271
SpSch Buldern19.Monika Jungmann 93 88 83 264

1.11.60 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren

DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.1.Peter Steierberg 99 99 100 298
SpSch Holtwick2.Franz Scharlau 99 99 99 297
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf3.Hans-Josef Brinkmann 100 98 99 297
SSV Borken e.V.4.Alfons Rottstegge 99 98 99 296
SpSch Holtwick5.Alfred Naber 99 98 99 296
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Kreispokal 2011
1.11.60 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren

SpSch Holtwick6.Bernhard Küper 99 98 98 295
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.7.Heiner Gohr 98 96 97 291
SC Krumme Flinte Dülmen8.Anne Schönfelder 97 94 98 289
SSV Lüdinghausen e.V.9.Klemens Reher 96 96 97 289
SGi Lette e.V.10.Günter Kühte 97 97 95 289
SSV Lüdinghausen e.V.11.Wilhelm Lippelt 90 96 97 283
SGi Lette e.V.12.Hermann Blomberg 94 94 94 282
SpSch Holtwick13.Wilhelm Schriewer 95 90 96 281

1.11.64 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren C

DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.1.Wilhelm Tendam 99 98 95 292
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.2.Johannes Schlüter 98 96 97 291
SGi Lette e.V.3.Werner Grosse-Gehling 95 97 98 290
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.4.Adolf Evelt 96 99 95 290
SGi Lette e.V.5.Joachim Pust 94 97 98 289
SGi Lette e.V.6.Heinz Scharlau 95 98 93 286
SSV Lüdinghausen e.V.7.Wolfgang Kappel 94 93 96 283
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf8.Josef Schlattmann 92 94 88 274

2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützenklasse

Markus Scharlau  279, Matthias Barenbrügge  230, Martin Meinker  269
SpSch Holtwick I 2572572641. 778

Frank Brückner  231, Daniel Schumacher  265, Renata Martin  270
SpSch Reken e.V. I 2562552552. 766

Anne Schönfelder  237, Georg Dilkaute  252, Helmut Bernert  267
SC Krumme Flinte Dülmen I 2552492523. 756

2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützenklasse

SpSch Holtwick1.Markus Scharlau 91 92 96 279
SG Baumberge e.V.2.Stephan Westerhoff 92 89 90 271
SpSch Reken e.V.3.Daniel Schumacher 87 90 88 265
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.4.Gerd Morgenstern 87 88 87 262
SG Baumberge e.V.5.Alexandra Knust 85 86 79 250
SGi Rorup e.V.6.Andre Wermeling 84 72 78 234
SpSch Reken e.V.7.Frank Brückner 77 74 80 231
SpSch Holtwick8.Matthias Barenbrügge 81 78 71 230

2.10.50 Luftpistole Altersklasse

SpSch Reken e.V.1.Renata Martin 91 91 88 270
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2.10.50 Luftpistole Altersklasse

SpSch Holtwick2.Martin Meinker 92 87 90 269
SC Krumme Flinte Dülmen3.Helmut Bernert 89 89 89 267
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.4.Reinhard Heßling 78 89 87 254
SC Krumme Flinte Dülmen5.Georg Dilkaute 84 80 88 252
SC Krumme Flinte Dülmen6.Anne Schönfelder 79 80 78 237
SG Baumberge e.V.7.Alfred Pohl 77 77 78 232
SG Baumberge e.V.8.Leonard Hüesker 76 83 73 232
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